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Bib

568
580
575
574
577
573
576
581
570
578
572
579
571
569

Name

Emmett Leary
Oliver Hershey
Dezmyn Hannivan
Nathan Leary
Scott Hustwitt
Will Hillyer
Grayson Hannivan
Harry McLennan
David Kelly
Bryson Cleland
Wesley Brown
Chad Stephens
Avery Brown
Sebastien Mei

Time
12:05.0
12:38.6
13:18.2
13:59.7
14:43.3
14:57.8
15:33.3
17:07.0
17:21.2
18:02.7
19:36.0
19:51.0
25:30.6
DNS

Difference
+0:33.6
+1:13.2
+1:54.7
+2:38.3
+2:52.8
+3:28.3
+5:02.0
+5:16.2
+5:57.7
+7:31.0
+7:46.0
+13:25.6



