

Place	Bib	Name	Time	Difference
1	568	Emmett Leary	12:05.0	-
2	580	Oliver Hershey	12:38.6	+0:33.6
3	575	Dezmyn Hannivan	13:18.2	+1:13.2
4	574	Nathan Leary	13:59.7	+1:54.7
5	577	Scott Hustwitt	14:43.3	+2:38.3
6	573	Will Hillyer	14:57.8	+2:52.8
7	576	Grayson Hannivan	15:33.3	+3:28.3
8	581	Harry McLennan	17:07.0	+5:02.0
9	570	David Kelly	17:21.2	+5:16.2
10	578	Bryson Cleland	18:02.7	+5:57.7
11	572	Wesley Brown	19:36.0	+7:31.0
12	579	Chad Stephens	19:51.0	+7:46.0
13	571	Avery Brown	25:30.6	+13:25.6
-	569	Sebastien Mei	DNS	-